Castorama

Datum:
Ute/inne:

Ort:
Arena:

Arrangor:
Tavlingsledare:
Mejl tavlingsledare:

Véader:

Ovrigt:

Resultat

Klass Gren omg.
M Castorama Final

21.08.29

Utomhus

Valo

Kyrkvallen

Val6 IK

Ake Lindén
Tbs.andersson@gmail.com
19 grader, halvklart

Endast langsta kast/st6t mattes.

Plac. Fornamn Efternamn
1 Tobias Andersson
2 Osten Eriksson
3 Per Andersson
4 Joakim Andersson
5 Kjell Jansson

Fodd Nat. Forening

91
56

53
66

46

Valo IK
Valo IK
Valo IK
Valo IK
Valo IK

(Tobias Andersson)

Resultat

1.846
976
591
580
80

Gren1
Kula
10.07
8.15
6.10
6.47
5.27

Gren 2
Spjut
35.87
19.45
13.77
17.04
14.86

Gren3
Diskus
29.26
20.96
19.22
16.58
12.60

Gren4
Sldgga
30.49
19.57
18.22
16.41
8.53



